Opera

Donna Anna

Zerlina

Littler Daughter

Musetta

Papagena

Landsis (cover, pre-prem.)
Adina (scenes)

Valentina Scarcella (cover)
Sara Turing (scenes)
Marie (scenes)

Pamina (studied)

Anna Milder (cover, world prem.)
Serpina

Serafina

Suor Genoviefta

2nd Spirit

Marzelline (scenes)

Susanna (scenes)

Adele (scenes)

Victoria McGrath

Soprano
917-435-4152

vittoriamegrath@gmail.com

Don Giovanni
Don Giovanni
Proving Up

La bohéme

Die Zauberflote
Ourland

L'elisir d'amore

Later the Same Evening

The Life and Death(s) of Alan Turing

La Fille du Reégiment
Die Zauberflte
Kammeroper 1804
La serva padrona

11 campancllo

Suor Angc]ica

Die Zauberflste
Fidelio

Le nozze di Figaro

Die Fledermaus

*Indicates performances cancelled due to COVID-19.

Concert and Recital

Music at Noon

Holiday Concert a la francaise
Night of Tralian Opera

In Song and Solidarity: In Support of Ukraine

Afternoon of Art Songs

Daniel Ficarri’s Ave Maria (world prem.)

Vivaldi Gloria

Education, Training, Awards

Vienna Opera Festival
Maryland Opera Studio
Maryland Opera Studio
Maryland Opera Studio
Washington Opera Society
Aquilon Music Festival
Aquilon Music Festival
Maryland Opera Studio
Maryland Opera Studio
Maryland Opera Studio
Maryland Opera Studio
Capitol Opera, NY
Capitol Opera, PA
Capitol Opera, PA
Queens College Opera
Queens College Opera
Queens College Opera Studio
Queens Summer Vocal Institute

Queens Summer Vocal Institute

Easton Art Academy

2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
20207
2020%
20207
20207
2019
2019
2018

2018

2023

French Choir of Washington and Choir of the Embassy of France 2022

Columbus Citizens Foundation

Baltimore Musicales

Easton Art Academy

Queens College

Queens College Baroque Ensemble

University of Maryland, MM Opera Performance

Vienna Opera Festival
Musiktheater Bavaria

Aquilon Music Festival

Semifinalist, MIOpera Competition

Semifinalist, Camille Coloratura Awards
Macaulay Honors College at CUNY Queens College, BMus Vocal Performance and BA History
Freie Universitit Berlin (German Ar), NYU Deutsches Haus (German Ar)

Queens Summer Vocal Institute

Universita per Stranieri di Perugia (Tcalian, Br)

Teachers
Kevin Short (Present)
Jennifer Casey Cabot

Rose Marie Guariglia—Crouse

Coaches

Steven Bailey
Donna Gill
Justina Lee
Max Midroit

Conductors Directors

Keith Chambers Amanda Consol
Elizabeth Hastings Corinne Hayes
Craig Kier David Lefkowich

Barbara Day Turner

2022
2022
2022
2019

2017

2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2021
2020
2018
2018

Masterclasses

Louis Burkot
Reri Grist
Dawn Upshaw
Richard Zeller



